
GROUP 1 
Dana Massey 
Arts and Crafts 
Sam Houston EC 
(903) 846-231 1
dmassey@samhouston.net
First term: 2018-2020
Second term: 2021-2023

GROUP 2 
Kendra Markwardt 
Vice and Scholarship Chair  
HILCO Electric Cooperative 
(254) 687-2331 Ext. 1145 
kmarkwardt@hilco.coop
First term: 2015-2017
Second term: 2017-2023

GROUP 3 
Malony Bartush 
Pentex Energy 
(940) 759-2211
malony.bartush@pentex.com
First term: 2022-2024

GROUP 4 
Rachel Ford 
President 
Comanche Electric Cooperative 
(325) 356-2533 rford@ceca.coop 
First term: 2016-2018
Second term: 2018-2023

GROUP 5 
Suzie Brown 
Bailey County EC 
(806) 272-4504
sbrown@bcecoop.com
First term: 2022-2024

GROUP 6 
Celeste Mikeska 
Pedernales Electric Cooperative 
(830) 868-6081
Celeste.mikeska@peci.com
First term: 2019-2021
Second term: 2022-2024

GROUP 7 
Brenda Rodriquez 
Wharton County Electric Cooperative 
(979) 543-6271
brodriguez@mywcec.coop 
First term: 2019-2021
Second term: 2022-2024

Immediate Past President 
Karen Culpepper 
Wise Electric Cooperative 
(940) 626-3003
kculpepper@wiseec.com
First term: 2016-2018
Second term: 2018-2022

Bobbi Byford 
Facebook/Lamplighter Editor 
Trinity Valley Electric Cooperative 
(469) 261-9876 
bobbi@tvec.coop

Laura Melton 
Facebook/Lamplighter Editor 
Trinity Valley Electric Cooperative 
(469) 344-1836 
meltonl@tvec.coop

TEC Staff Liaison: 
Karen Nejtek 
1122 Colorado, 24th Floor, Austin, TX 78701 
(512) 486-6244 
kneitek@texas-ec.org
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